
(3) Eddy Yambao (H)

(3) E. Yambao F;3:42

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Justin Moreno (MM)

BYE

BYE

Noah Keane (SJA)

BYE

Xander Carter (BL)

J. Moreno

Mitch Wells (LB)

BYE

Jacob Darling (W)

BYE

J. Darling

M. Wells

X. Carter F;1:28

N. Keane

X. Carter F;0:38

(4) Bryce Stolin (NA)

J. Darling D;11-6

(3) E. Yambao F;1:20

(4) B. Stolin F;1:46

(2) M. Royal F;2:09

(2) M. Royal F;2:40

(1) J. Huneycutt F;5:32

(1) J. Huneycutt F;3:03

(4) B. Stolin F;2:30

(3) E. Yambao F;0:52

(2) M. Royal F;1:00

(2) M. Royal

N. Keane

X. Carter

(3) E. Yambao

(4) B. Stolin

M. Wells F;2:35

J. Darling

(1) J. Huneycutt

(2) Montero Royal (GC)

BYE

BYE

Noah Keane (SJA)

Xander Carter (BL)

BYE

BYE

(3) Eddy Yambao (H)

(4) Bryce Stolin (NA)

BYE

Mitch Wells (LB)

Justin Moreno (MM)

Jacob Darling (W)

BYE

BYE

(1) Jantzen Huneycutt (CB)
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(2) Jordyn White (B)

(2) J. White F;2:24

BYE

Lincoln Boucher (AM)

Noah Tejada (SO)

Noah Outen (CB)

Andre Jenkins (BL)

Jayden Serrano (H)

Maggie Bartashus (WA2)

Wyatt Thames (T)

Kaiden Michau (G)

W. Thames F;3:30

Olivia Dare (LB)

A. Jenkins F;FOR

Brayden Lindsay (SJA)

N. Outen F;FOR

Allen Quiaem (GC)

L. Boucher

A. Quiaem F;FOR

N. Outen F;0:29

O. Dare F;0:54

K. Michau F;1:17

O. Dare D;7-1

(4) Malik Wright (S)

N. Outen F;5:05

(2) J. White F;1:25

(4) M. Wright D;6-4

(3) J. Nathan M;9-1

(3) J. Nathan D;6-4

(1) C. Beever F;1:47

(1) C. Beever F;4:46

(4) M. Wright F;1:33

(3) J. Nathan F;2:30

(2) J. White T;19-3;6:00

(2) J. White

K. Michau F;1:05

O. Dare F;FOR

(3) J. Nathan M;12-0

(4) M. Wright F;3:13

B. Lindsay F;FOR

A. Quiaem F;0:43

(1) C. Beever F;1:11

(2) Jordyn White (B)

BYE

Kaiden Michau (G)

Lincoln Boucher (AM)

Olivia Dare (LB)

Noah Tejada (SO)

Noah Outen (CB)

(3) Jack Nathan (W)

(4) Malik Wright (S)

Andre Jenkins (BL)

Jayden Serrano (H)

Brayden Lindsay (SJA)

Maggie Bartashus (WA2)

Allen Quiaem (GC)

Wyatt Thames (T)

(1) Colin Beever (WA)
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(2) Wilson Dotter (H)

(4) L. Wheeler F;0:58

Joe Strause (LB)

BYE

BYE

Oscar Dangerfield (B)

Andru Johnson (MM)

Sydney Mitchum (GC)

BYE

Blain Konewko (SO)

Davonna McClary (NC)

B. Konewko

(6) Reid Dugan (CB)

S. Mitchum F;2:11

(5) Danny Jones (W)

O. Dangerfield

Alliyah Keefe (G)

J. Strause

J. Strause F;1:30

O. Dangerfield F;2:52

(6) R. Dugan F;0:54

B. Konewko F;4:00

(6) R. Dugan F;0:39

(4) Levi Wheeler (NMB)

O. Dangerfield F;1:47

O. Dangerfield F;M FOR

(4) L. Wheeler D;10-7

(1) A. Rush D;4-1

(3) T. Mindala F;4:25

(1) A. Rush F;1:35

(1) A. Rush F;0:16

(4) L. Wheeler F;0:17

(3) T. Mindala D;7-4

(2) W. Dotter F;1:20

(2) W. Dotter F;1:35

D. McClary

(6) R. Dugan

(3) T. Mindala F;0:57

(4) L. Wheeler F;0:28

(5) D. Jones D;9-8

A. Keefe

(1) A. Rush F;0:40

(2) Wilson Dotter (H)

Joe Strause (LB)

BYE

Davonna McClary (NC)

(6) Reid Dugan (CB)

BYE

Oscar Dangerfield (B)

(3) Tyler Mindala (SJA)

(4) Levi Wheeler (NMB)

Andru Johnson (MM)

Sydney Mitchum (GC)

(5) Danny Jones (W)

Alliyah Keefe (G)

BYE

Blain Konewko (SO)

(1) Alex Rush (T)
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(2) James Kearney (SJA)

(6) H. Schultz F;0:30

Jake Iannone (NMB)

Jabrez Cooper (BA)

Cole Thornton (H)

BYE

(4) Sean Horn (W)

Garrett Howard (B)

BYE

Aidan Shelley (T)

Zavier Nutting (AM)

A. Shelley

(6) Henry Schultz (GC)

(4) S. Horn F;0:35

Michael Vitalis (S)

C. Thornton

Madix Whittle (BL)

J. Iannone F;1:10

J. Iannone F;M FOR

M. Vitalis F;1:46

(6) H. Schultz F;1:05

Z. Nutting F;5:44

(6) H. Schultz F;1:50

(5) Bryce Adkins (LB)

J. Iannone F;0:30

(2) J. Kearney D;10-8

(6) H. Schultz F;3:09

(1) J. Peace F;2:51

(3) J. Coleman F;3:37

(1) J. Peace F;2:52

(1) J. Peace F;1:44

(5) B. Adkins F;1:40

(3) J. Coleman F;3:57

(2) J. Kearney T;16-1;5:04

(2) J. Kearney D;11-6

Z. Nutting F;2:09

(6) H. Schultz F;1:27

(3) J. Coleman

M. Vitalis F;4:58

(5) B. Adkins F;1:58

M. Whittle

(1) J. Peace F;0:18

(2) James Kearney (SJA)

Jake Iannone (NMB)

Zavier Nutting (AM)

Jabrez Cooper (BA)

(6) Henry Schultz (GC)

Cole Thornton (H)

BYE

(3) Jonah Coleman (NA)

(4) Sean Horn (W)

Michael Vitalis (S)

Garrett Howard (B)

(5) Bryce Adkins (LB)

Madix Whittle (BL)

BYE

Aidan Shelley (T)

(1) JJ Peace (CB)
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(2) Heicol Jiminez (MM)

(5) J. Fikes D;6-4

Trey Holcombe (H)

Josh Gill (B)

Trinity Halls (NC)

Gavin Lewis (T)

John Napolitano (AM)

Brady Wall (BL)

Cayden Dease (G)

Wayne Downey (S)

Elijaquan Samual (C)

C. Dease D;13-6

(6) Bryson Williams (WA)

B. Wall F;5:55

(4) Kaidan Hyde (SO)

G. Lewis F;3:59

Drew McDonnell (CB)

T. Holcombe F;FOR

D. McDonnell F;3:22

(4) K. Hyde M;12-3

(6) B. Williams F;1:31

E. Samual F;1:24

(6) B. Williams F;1:14

(5) Jerome Fikes (GC)

(4) K. Hyde D;11-6

(4) K. Hyde M;12-2

(5) J. Fikes D;8-1

(1) G. Bottone M;11-0

(3) N. Rose D;8-6;SV1

(1) G. Bottone F;2:52

(1) G. Bottone F;4:40

(5) J. Fikes D;8-7

(3) N. Rose F;2:30

(2) H. Jiminez T;16-1;2:39

(2) H. Jiminez T;19-4;2:10

E. Samual F;2:40

(6) B. Williams F;0:52

(3) N. Rose T;18-3;2:28

(4) K. Hyde T;25-9;4:30

(5) J. Fikes F;3:38

D. McDonnell F;4:34

(1) G. Bottone F;0:59

(2) Heicol Jiminez (MM)

Trey Holcombe (H)

Elijaquan Samual (C)

Josh Gill (B)

(6) Bryson Williams (WA)

Trinity Halls (NC)

Gavin Lewis (T)

(3) Nathan Rose (SJA)

(4) Kaidan Hyde (SO)

John Napolitano (AM)

Brady Wall (BL)

(5) Jerome Fikes (GC)

Drew McDonnell (CB)

Cayden Dease (G)

Wayne Downey (S)

(1) Gianni Bottone (LB)
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(3) Paul Parker (G)

(5) J. Clarke D;5-1

Gavin Maxwell (SO)

William Grant (C)

(6) Owen Berrios (T)

Hunter Teal (H)

Micheal Williamson (S)

Christian Phoenix (MM)

Kayden Keit (H2)

Jack Severino (LB)

Kyle Hammond (SJA)

J. Severino F;1:32

Remmers Beard (BL)

C. Phoenix D;5-4

(4) Jacob Fletcher (W)

H. Teal F;0:50

Lawton Harper (AM)

G. Maxwell F;2:29

G. Maxwell F;0:43

H. Teal F;4:50

R. Beard F;1:18

J. Severino F;0:52

J. Severino F;2:30

(5) Johnny Clarke (B)

G. Maxwell D;9-3

(3) P. Parker D;7-2

(5) J. Clarke F;4:53

(1) W. Wheeler M;15-7

(2) T. Schirmer D;8-2

(1) W. Wheeler F;4:24

(1) W. Wheeler F;4:59

(5) J. Clarke F;3:55

(3) P. Parker F;5:45

(2) T. Schirmer F;3:57

(2) T. Schirmer F;2:54

K. Hammond F;1:16

R. Beard D;13-6

(3) P. Parker D;7-6

(4) J. Fletcher F;2:39

(5) J. Clarke F;0:24

L. Harper F;2:51

(1) W. Wheeler F;1:55

(2) Tyson Schirmer (CB)

Gavin Maxwell (SO)

Kyle Hammond (SJA)

William Grant (C)

(6) Owen Berrios (T)

Remmers Beard (BL)

Hunter Teal (H)

(3) Paul Parker (G)

(4) Jacob Fletcher (W)

Micheal Williamson (S)

Christian Phoenix (MM)

(5) Johnny Clarke (B)

Lawton Harper (AM)

Kayden Keit (H2)

Jack Severino (LB)

(1) Wyatt Wheeler (NMB)
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(4) Stephen Williams (SJA)

Landon Ritchie (H)

BYE

BYE

Jaden Vargas (G)

(6) Jordan Baptist (GC)

BYE

Luke Napolitano (AM)

Caleb Anderson (SO)

BYE

Anderson Castillo (BL)

BYE

Cash McKay (W)

(5) Owen Patterson (WA)

BYE

Stewart Favero (LB)

BYE

(3) Walker Shealy (WA2)

(2) Chase Bryant (B)

Victoria Williams (S2)

Nick Rachkofski (CB)

BYE

BYE

Kaleb McCormack (BA)

BYE

Avery Thames (T)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

(1) Amaury Jackson (S)

(6) J. Baptist D;8-5

C. Anderson D;8-7

(6) J. Baptist D;10-6

(6) J. Baptist F;1:32

(5) O. Patterson D;9-7

C. Anderson F;5:19

(1) A. Jackson F;1:25

C. Anderson F;0:44

(5) O. Patterson F;0:41

(4) S. Williams F;2:28

(3) W. Shealy F;1:01

(6) J. Baptist F;3:04

N. Rachkofski F;3:30

(2) C. Bryant D;10-6

(2) C. Bryant F;0:51

J. Vargas

N. Rachkofski

K. McCormack

(6) J. Baptist

S. Favero

A. Thames

(3) W. Shealy

(4) S. Williams

L. Ritchie

L. Napolitano

(5) O. Patterson

C. Anderson

C. McKay

A. Castillo

(1) A. Jackson

Victoria Williams (S2)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Jaden Vargas (G)

BYE

Kaleb McCormack (BA)

BYE

Stewart Favero (LB)

BYE

Avery Thames (T)

BYE

Landon Ritchie (H)

BYE

Luke Napolitano (AM)

BYE

Cash McKay (W)

V. Williams

Anderson Castillo (BL)

A. Castillo F;1:18

C. McKay

L. Napolitano

L. Ritchie

A. Thames

S. Favero

J. Vargas

K. McCormack

C. McKay F;1:47

L. Ritchie F;4:49

Nick Rachkofski (CB)

S. Favero F;2:21

(1) Amaury Jackson (S)

J. Vargas F;M FOR

(4) Stephen Williams (SJA)

(4) S. Williams D;5-1

S. Favero M;10-2

L. Ritchie D;11-4

(3) W. Shealy F;0:30

(5) Owen Patterson (WA)

(3) W. Shealy F;5:11

S. Favero M;12-3

(2) Chase Bryant (B)

(2) C. Bryant F;2:38

(2) C. Bryant D;12-8

(5) O. Patterson F;5:36
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(2) C. Bryant D;5-0



(2) Brody Boulanger (GC)

(2) B. Boulanger F;3:33

Pedro Almeida (H)

Jimmy Smith (C)

Owen Banks (BL)

Reese Szymkowicz (AM)

Robert Brown (T)

Melvin Cox (S)

Cooper Myers (NMB)

Aiden Hastings (WA2)

Damone Simmons (NC)

A. Hastings F;2:25

(6) Wyatt Kuhn (CB)

R. Brown F;2:28

(5) Aron Kaszovitz (SJA)

O. Banks F;0:29

Josh Carrillo (BA)

P. Almeida F;0:24

J. Carrillo F;5:20

(5) A. Kaszovitz F;2:42

R. Brown F;1:32

A. Hastings F;1:43

R. Brown F;1:40

(4) Griffin Thomas (W)

J. Carrillo F;1:44

(2) B. Boulanger F;0:15

(4) G. Thomas F;1:13

(1) C. Gambacorta F;4:23

(3) P. Sauter F;3:02

(1) C. Gambacorta M;8-0

(1) C. Gambacorta F;0:07

(4) G. Thomas D;9-7

(3) P. Sauter F;0:34

(2) B. Boulanger F;1:20

(2) B. Boulanger F;1:41

D. Simmons F;1:22

(6) W. Kuhn F;0:21

(3) P. Sauter F;1:03

(4) G. Thomas F;1:29

(5) A. Kaszovitz F;0:34

J. Carrillo F;1:58

(1) C. Gambacorta F;1:38

(2) Brody Boulanger (GC)

Pedro Almeida (H)

Jimmy Smith (C)

Damone Simmons (NC)

(6) Wyatt Kuhn (CB)

Owen Banks (BL)

Reese Szymkowicz (AM)

(3) Phoenix Sauter (WA)

(4) Griffin Thomas (W)

Robert Brown (T)

Melvin Cox (S)

(5) Aron Kaszovitz (SJA)

Josh Carrillo (BA)

Cooper Myers (NMB)

Aiden Hastings (WA2)

(1) Cole Gambacorta (SO)
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(4) Jared Tyson (CB)

Martrell Forbes (C)

BYE

BYE

Chase Dillon (AM)

(6) Gabe Fulton (BL)

BYE

Miqueas Trejo (WA2)

Devon Cook (B)

BYE

Joshua Still (BA)

BYE

Javar Johnson (S)

(5) Preston Rhodes (GC)

BYE

Cedric Burkes (NC)

BYE

(3) Nick Voskian (SJA)

(2) Patrick Gallagher (WA)

BYE

Robert Munn (T)

BYE

BYE

(7) Isaac Trejo-Garcia (G)

Danny Salas (NA)

Phillip Nathanson (W)

BYE

BYE

Andrew Sands (LB)

BYE

BYE

(1) Edwin Barrios (SO)

(1) E. Barrios D;4-0

(1) E. Barrios D;7-1

(2) P. Gallagher F;FOR

(6) G. Fulton F;2:27

(5) P. Rhodes M;11-3

(1) E. Barrios F;0:13

(1) E. Barrios F;0:30

D. Cook F;5:23

(5) P. Rhodes F;0:22

(4) J. Tyson F;0:35

(3) N. Voskian F;0:25

(6) G. Fulton F;1:51

(7) I. Trejo-Garcia D;11-4

(2) P. Gallagher F;2:52

(2) P. Gallagher

C. Dillon

R. Munn

(7) I. Trejo-Garcia

(6) G. Fulton

C. Burkes F;0:32

P. Nathanson

(3) N. Voskian

(4) J. Tyson

M. Forbes

A. Sands F;2:57

(5) P. Rhodes

D. Cook

J. Johnson

J. Still

(1) E. Barrios

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Danny Salas (NA)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Miqueas Trejo (WA2)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Chase Dillon (AM)

BYE

Robert Munn (T)

M. Trejo

Cedric Burkes (NC)

BYE

Phillip Nathanson (W)

BYE

Martrell Forbes (C)

D. Salas

Andrew Sands (LB)

BYE

Javar Johnson (S)

BYE

Joshua Still (BA)

J. Still

J. Johnson

D. Salas F;1:40

M. Forbes

P. Nathanson

C. Burkes F;1:17

C. Dillon

R. Munn

J. Johnson F;1:24

D. Salas F;1:21

(7) Isaac Trejo-Garcia (G)

P. Nathanson F;1:14

Devon Cook (B)

C. Dillon D;6-3

(4) Jared Tyson (CB)

(4) J. Tyson F;1:02

D. Cook F;2:36

(7) I. Trejo-Garcia F;2:39

(3) N. Voskian F;2:44

(5) Preston Rhodes (GC)

(3) N. Voskian F;FOR

(4) J. Tyson F;1:39

(6) Gabe Fulton (BL)

(4) J. Tyson D;6-0

(4) J. Tyson F;FOR

(5) P. Rhodes F;3:57
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(2) P. Gallagher F;2:37



(2) Cy Benich (AM)

(4) J. Solinger D;10-5

Fletcher Valk (LB)

Roger Spegal (SO)

Steven Prioleau (T)

BYE

Chance Brazell (G)

(5) Gage Amaker (B)

BYE

Kaleb Wilson (BA)

Travis White (GC)

K. Wilson

(6) Rollins Dixon (SJA)

(5) G. Amaker F;0:40

(4) Jack Solinger (W)

S. Prioleau

Greg Hall (WA)

R. Spegal F;1:52

G. Hall M;11-2

(4) J. Solinger F;FOR

(5) G. Amaker D;8-7

T. White F;2:35

(5) G. Amaker M;14-6

Jayden Sparks (NC)

(4) J. Solinger D;6-2

(4) J. Solinger M;11-1

(5) G. Amaker F;3:01

(3) O. Dircio D;16-11

(3) O. Dircio F;1:40

(1) C. Mueller F;0:27

(1) C. Mueller F;1:47

J. Sparks F;2:15

(3) O. Dircio F;3:56

(2) C. Benich F;1:43

(2) C. Benich F;1:05

T. White F;0:50

(6) R. Dixon F;FOR

(3) O. Dircio

(4) J. Solinger F;2:49

J. Sparks F;2:29

G. Hall

(1) C. Mueller F;0:28

(2) Cy Benich (AM)

Fletcher Valk (LB)

Roger Spegal (SO)

Travis White (GC)

(6) Rollins Dixon (SJA)

Steven Prioleau (T)

BYE

(3) Oscar Dircio (BL)

(4) Jack Solinger (W)

Chance Brazell (G)

Jayden Sparks (NC)

(5) Gage Amaker (B)

Greg Hall (WA)

BYE

Kaleb Wilson (BA)

(1) Colin Mueller (CB)
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67

68

71

70

69

 

160

161

163

162

275

276

346

Third Place

 

164

165

 

223

222

221

220

277

278

313

314

332

Champion

Loser of 66

  

67Loser of

68Loser of

  

69Loser of

70Loser of

71Loser of

163Loser of

162Loser of

161Loser of

160Loser of
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Loser of 276
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(2) Alex Gutierrez (SO)

(4) T. Coogan M;13-1

Isiah Snodgrass (H)

BYE

(6) Harrison Shaw (AM)

BYE

BYE

Zakhari Holden (LB)

Gabe Coats (WA)

BYE

Sharron Jamison (MM)

G. Coats

Mason Judy (CB)

Z. Holden

(5) Landon Heath (BL)

(6) H. Shaw

Kendrick Carroll (GC)

I. Snodgrass

K. Carroll F;2:34

(5) L. Heath F;5:26

M. Judy F;2:21

G. Coats F;1:45

M. Judy F;0:20

(4) Track Coogan (SJA)

(5) L. Heath F;1:28

(2) A. Gutierrez D;10-7

(4) T. Coogan D;4-1

(1) K. Jones T;19-3;3:45

(3) J. Darling D;6-0

(1) K. Jones F;1:58

(1) K. Jones F;1:38

(4) T. Coogan D;11-5

(3) J. Darling F;0:55

(2) A. Gutierrez F;1:14

(2) A. Gutierrez F;2:54

S. Jamison

M. Judy F;3:51

(3) J. Darling

(4) T. Coogan

(5) L. Heath F;2:42

K. Carroll F;5:11

(1) K. Jones

(2) Alex Gutierrez (SO)

Isiah Snodgrass (H)

BYE

Sharron Jamison (MM)

(6) Harrison Shaw (AM)

Mason Judy (CB)

BYE

(3) Joey Darling (W)

(4) Track Coogan (SJA)

BYE

Zakhari Holden (LB)

(5) Landon Heath (BL)

Kendrick Carroll (GC)

Gabe Coats (WA)

BYE

(1) Karmello Jones (C)
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73

 

75

 

74

 

166

167

169

168

279

280

347

Third Place

 

 

 

 

227

226

225

224

281

282

315

316

333

Champion

  

72Loser of

73Loser of

  

  

74Loser of

  

75Loser of

169Loser of

168Loser of

167Loser of

166Loser of

Loser of 279

Loser of 280
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Alex Strubing (SJA)

C. Neal F;2:30

Kamari Yeadon (S)

BYE

BYE

Paris Whiting (BL)

BYE

BYE

Dominic Russell (CB)

BYE

Maurice Isadore (MM)

D. Russell

Mathayus Lee (BA)

BYE

Kenneth Mitchell (GC)

P. Whiting

Connor Neal (W)

K. Yeadon

C. Neal F;0:51

K. Mitchell F;1:48

M. Lee

D. Russell F;0:47

D. Russell F;0:32

Jack Lamonica (LB)

C. Neal F;0:43

C. Neal F;0:57

D. Russell F;1:58

(1) E. Godwin F;3:27

D. Gould F;1:27

(1) E. Godwin F;5:09

(1) E. Godwin F;3:53

J. Lamonica F;1:24

D. Gould F;0:10

A. Strubing F;3:23

M. Isadore F;5:31

A. Strubing

M. Lee

D. Gould F;1:02

K. Mitchell

J. Lamonica

C. Neal F;0:57

(1) E. Godwin

Maurice Isadore (MM)

Kamari Yeadon (S)

BYE

Alex Strubing (SJA)

Mathayus Lee (BA)

BYE

Daniel Gould (B)

Paris Whiting (BL)

Kenneth Mitchell (GC)

BYE

BYE

Jack Lamonica (LB)

Dominic Russell (CB)

Connor Neal (W)

BYE

(1) Ethan Godwin (SO)

192
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76

 

 

78

 

 

77

170

171

173

172

283

284

348

Third Place

 

 

 

 

230

229

 

228

285

286

317

318

334

Champion

  

76Loser of

  

  

77Loser of

  

  

78Loser of

173Loser of

172Loser of

171Loser of
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(4) Anthony Marcella (W)

Brandson Beasley (BA2)

BYE

Ashton Holder (BA)

Aiden President (B)

(6) Avery Womble (H)

BYE

Will Coker (CB)

Jeason Kaszovitz (SJA)

Nicholas Musgrave (T)

Manchan Whiting (BL)

BYE

Dwayne Wigfall (S)

(5) Brice Morris (G)

BYE

Armando Reyes (AM)

Eric Light (SO)

(3) Townsend Crosby (WA)

(2) Nick Padilla (NMB)

BYE

Ethen Gonzalez (MM)

BYE

BYE

Kaden Gadson (GC)

BYE

Ryan OShea (LB)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

(1) Kamahrion Smith (NC)

(2) N. Padilla F;2:30

W. Coker F;1:57

(2) N. Padilla F;4:26

(3) T. Crosby F;1:25

W. Coker F;1:25

(1) K. Smith F;0:46

(1) K. Smith F;1:52

J. Kaszovitz F;3:52

W. Coker F;0:59

(4) A. Marcella F;0:57

(3) T. Crosby F;1:02

(6) A. Womble F;3:06

K. Gadson F;2:30

(2) N. Padilla F;0:52

(2) N. Padilla

A. President F;0:13

E. Gonzalez

K. Gadson

(6) A. Womble

A. Reyes

R. OShea

(3) T. Crosby F;0:54

(4) A. Marcella

B. Beasley

W. Coker

(5) B. Morris

J. Kaszovitz

N. Musgrave D;7-2

M. Whiting

(1) K. Smith

BYE

Ashton Holder (BA)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Eric Light (SO)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Dwayne Wigfall (S)

BYE

BYE

BYE

Aiden President (B)

D. Wigfall

Ethen Gonzalez (MM)

BYE

Armando Reyes (AM)

BYE

Ryan OShea (LB)

E. Light

Brandson Beasley (BA2)

BYE

(5) Brice Morris (G)

BYE

Nicholas Musgrave (T)

A. Holder

Manchan Whiting (BL)

M. Whiting F;0:15

N. Musgrave

(5) B. Morris

E. Light F;1:10

R. OShea

A. Reyes

A. President

D. Wigfall F;3:23

M. Whiting F;2:26

E. Light F;4:10

Kaden Gadson (GC)

A. Reyes F;1:05

Jeason Kaszovitz (SJA)

A. President F;5:55

(4) Anthony Marcella (W)

(4) A. Marcella F;3:20

J. Kaszovitz F;3:14

K. Gadson F;2:54

M. Whiting F;0:44

(1) Kamahrion Smith (NC)

M. Whiting F;1:30

J. Kaszovitz D;8-7

(3) Townsend Crosby (WA)

(3) T. Crosby F;3:39

(3) T. Crosby F;0:58

(1) K. Smith F;1:36
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79

80

81

82

86
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84
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174

175

177

176

287
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349

Third Place

(6) Avery Womble (H)
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180

234

233
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(2) N. Padilla F;1:48



(2) Mahari Pyatt (WA)

(2) M. Pyatt F;5:39

BYE

Armond Baylock (S)

Jake Prouty (SJA)

McClellan Dakota (G)

Teagan Youngblood (BA)

BYE

Jacob Antidormi (SO)

BYE

Eric Bell (AM)

J. Antidormi

Zach Morrison (H)

T. Youngblood

(5) David Reed (LB)

M. Dakota F;FOR

Devaughn Sutter (C)

A. Baylock

D. Sutter F;1:30

(5) D. Reed F;0:24

Z. Morrison F;2:17

J. Antidormi F;1:30

Z. Morrison F;5:39

(4) Tre Adams (GC)

D. Sutter F;0:15

(2) M. Pyatt F;3:16

(4) T. Adams F;4:57

(1) B. Denmark F;2:11

(3) H. Drawdy D;13-8

(1) B. Denmark F;0:24

(1) B. Denmark F;0:38

(4) T. Adams F;3:00

(3) H. Drawdy F;2:38

(2) M. Pyatt F;0:34

(2) M. Pyatt

E. Bell F;2:45

Z. Morrison F;FOR

(3) H. Drawdy F;0:43

(4) T. Adams F;3:10

(5) D. Reed

D. Sutter F;0:30

(1) B. Denmark

(2) Mahari Pyatt (WA)

BYE

Eric Bell (AM)

Armond Baylock (S)

Jake Prouty (SJA)

Zach Morrison (H)

McClellan Dakota (G)

(3) Hunter Drawdy (B)

(4) Tre Adams (GC)

Teagan Youngblood (BA)

BYE

(5) David Reed (LB)

Devaughn Sutter (C)

Jacob Antidormi (SO)

BYE

(1) Bradley Denmark (BL)

287
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88

 

91

90

89

182

183

185

184

291

292

350

Third Place

 

 

 

186

238

237

236

235

293

294

321

322

336

Champion

  

87Loser of

  

88Loser of

89Loser of

90Loser of

91Loser of

  

185Loser of

184Loser of

183Loser of

182Loser of
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